
 2024 Winter MCA Flag Football

Tyke #1 Tyke #2 Tyke #3 Tyke #4 Tyke #5 Tyke #6 Tyke #7

Rudy Barron Steve Lampi Gregorio Lok Mike Martin Travis Toth Trent Way Eric Wrozek

(734) 751-3757 (989) 859-4312 (281) 667-1466 (248) 930-4117 (517) 402-5898 (989) 600-5335 (517) 745-8221

rudy.barron@cmich.edu lampi.steve@gmail.com greglok711@yahoo.com mrmartin@stcs.org travistoth152@gmail.com way1tm@gmail.com ewrozek03@yahoo.com

Callihan Barron Joseph Causley Alex Baldwin Max Beson Evan Duford Drew Albright Max Lincoln

Graham Kasper Owen Chartier Cooper Coy Beckett Kobel Bentley Clifford Bryson DeShano Charles Burkhart

Ryker Lesh Colton Fick Atlas Damore Bennett Martin Xavier Jones Mason Patten Charles Hoeh

Jaxson Liphard Owen Graham Timothy Irwin Hugh McGuire Bryson Miehlke Landon Patten Khai Kuenz

Abraham Pfenniger Bentley Herman Jameson Kauffman Henry McGuire Samson Sawaya Logan Patten Corbin McElgunn

CJ VanOchten Jacob Lampi Christopher Lok Hawkeye Rehmeier Isaac Sawaya Brady Shann Barrett Mihlstin

Luke VanOchten Ian Miuts Connor Lok Keegan Souza-Stevens Maverick St.John Mason Ullom Lucas Stroh

Max Walker Aven Morrison Wesley Long Crue Stabek Lucas Toth Blake Way Pierce Wrozek

Grayson Weiler Ellen Wallaker Krew Thompson Carter Toth Colby Way Theo Wrozek

Prep #1 Prep #2 Prep #3 Prep #4 Prep #5 Prep #6 Prep #7

Sean Clark Shane Bliss Mike Chomas James Young John Heppner Cody Sparks Nick Groulx

(832) 621-8637 (989) 859-1658 (989) 280-6527 (989) 492-4740 (989) 259-0402 (989) 708-8988 (989) 430-9320

smclark86@hotmail.com blissshane@rocketmail.com mchomas@trccompany.com massagemasterj@gmail.com JOHNHEPPNER50@GMAIL.COM codysparks04@yahoo.com groulx_n@yahoo.com

Weston Callas Paige Brewster Parker Aldrich James Jenkins Ryker Fink Ellis Dull Brantley Capp

Maxton Clark Grant Dufort Austin Chomas Clayton Kauffman Carsen Heppner Weston Jacobs Luke Cronkright

Harrison Kretz Wyatt Flores Ray Cohoon Behrett Klosterman Jace Janicke Benjamin LeVasseur Wesson Kelley

Isaac Lombardo Eli Houle Logan Curran Grant Maciag Beckett Little Trent Sheffer Aiden Luczak

Levi Matthews Owen Mitus Jacob Decker-Miller Gage Matthews Gibsonn Musinski Troy Sheffer Elliot Richardson

Danny Rishko Lincoln Romp Hudson Dielman Wyatt Poulos John Plahutnik JD Sparks Evelyn Rohn

Ethan Shi Liam Urbaniak Vivian Gardner Griffin Strickling Kellan Shann Carson Steere William Smith

Cayson Stabek Lian Vellanti Bronson Rehmeier Henry Tran Kamden Thompson Trajan Ward Landon Swafford

Drew Wahr Mason Zimmerman Davarrion Remy Kallen Young Dominick Woodward Michael Wieber Jase Vennix

Junior #1 Junior #2 Junior #3 Junior #4 Junior #5 Junior #6

Brad Bailey Mike Chomas Joe Weiler Chad Howard Ben David Stephen Wolfgang

(248) 904-6224 (989) 280-6527 (740) 707-2657 (989) 859-5955 (989) 240-1391 (989) 941-7702

bradbailey30@gmail.com mchomas@trccompany.com weiler@weilerlawgroup.com chadhoward5@hotmail.com bgdavid1@yahoo.com stephenw429@yahoo.com

Ryan Bailey Logan Anway Oliver Chase Carson Charbonneau Harvey David Brody Burr

Layne Baker Austin Brindley Jacob Clark Brady Elsea Milo Bohn Chasen Hindsman

Miles Baldwin Isaac Chomas Miles Ell Drake Herkner Kellan Feist Oliver Howey

Dallas Curran Max Damore Cooper Eillison Macey Howard Cambrey Noel Bo Jamrog

Andrew Huls Jackson Dresch Levi Guigou Ryder McCormick Easton Owen Kaiden Thompson

Malik Hussein Elliot Mitus Eli Hick Samuel Miller Abe Park Sam Trombley

MJ Perez Ethan Sheffer Logan Owczarazak Maverick Rehmeier Gavin Summers Everett Watt

Brady Pnacek Owen Stachowiak Eelan Weiler Carson St. John Avery Vennix Rory Wirbel

Evan Wetzel
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